
gi|32400299|dbj|BAC78637.1|

Log10 Gene Abundance

C
ou

nt
 S

am
pl

es

−4.0 −3.5 −3.0 −2.5

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00
12

00



gi|32400299|dbj|BAC78637.1|

Average %ID

C
ou

nt
 S

am
pl

es

60 70 80 90 100

0
5

10
15

20



−4.0 −3.5 −3.0 −2.5

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

gi|32400299|dbj|BAC78637.1|

Log10 Gene Abundance

A
ve

ra
ge

 %
ID


